MOBILE

CONTAINING

EQUALIZER WITH
NEW CONCEPT

e
3o

New Concept Equalizer plate dispenser, mounted directly in a mobile cabinet.

The dispenser mechanism is easily removable from unit for cleaning and maintenance.

Equalizer mobile unheated dispenser for round plates 170 - 338 mm.
Capacity of approximately 60 round plates, stacking height of 620 mm.
Total of approx. 60 plates for 1 TN-MS and approx. 120 for 2 TN-MS.
Multispring mechanism to give easy adjustment for different plate weights.

Stacking unit with 8 Teflon rollers.
Generally finished in stainless steel.

Four black corner bumpers.
With four swivel 125 mm castors, two braked.

10.2165
10.2170
10.2180
10.2190
10.2192

1 TN-MS 210 for plates 170-208 mm
1 TN-MS 240 for plates 200-238 mm
1 TN-MS 280 for plates 240-278 mm
1 TN-MS 310 for plates 270-308 mm
1 TN-MS 340 for plates 300-338 mm

11.2317
11.2320
11.2330
11.2340
11.2342

2 TN-MS 210 for plates 170-208 mm
2 TN-MS 240 for plates 200-238 mm
2 TN-MS 280 for plates 240-278 mm
2 TN-MS 310 for plates 270-308 mm
2 TN-MS 340 for plates 300-338 mm

www.mobilecontaining.nl/en




