MOBILE CONTAINING





New Concept Equalizer plate dispenser, mounted directly in a mobile cabinet. The dispenser mechanism is easily removable from unit for cleaning and maintenance.

Equalizer mobile unheated dispenser for round plates 170 - 338 mm.

Capacity of approximately 60 round plates, stacking height of 620 mm.

Total of approx. 60 plates for 1 TN-MS and approx. 120 for 2 TN-MS.

Multispring mechanism to give easy adjustment for different plate weights.

Stacking unit with 8 Teflon rollers.

Generally finished in stainless steel.

Four black corner bumpers.

With four swivel 125 mm castors, two braked.

10.2165	1 TN-MS 210 for plates 170-208 mm	11.2317	2 TN-MS 210 for plates 170-208 mm	
10.2170	1 TN-MS 240 for plates 200-238 mm	11.2320	2 TN-MS 240 for plates 200-238 mm	
10.2180	1 TN-MS 280 for plates 240-278 mm	11.2330	2 TN-MS 280 for plates 240-278 mm	
10.2190	1 TN-MS 310 for plates 270-308 mm	11.2340	2 TN-MS 310 for plates 270-308 mm	
10.2192	1 TN-MS 340 for plates 300-338 mm	11.2342	2 TN-MS 340 for plates 300-338 mm	